State of Arkansas
Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

Business Closures

LOGAN County

ELITE INDUSTRIAL INSULATION, LLC
2711 MID VALLEY RD
BOONEVILLE, AR 729274591

LOGAN COUNTY MECHANICAL LLC
556 LAYES DR
SCRANTON, AR 728638971

KELLYFAM FIREWORKS LLC
3028 W STATE HIGHWAY 22
PARIS, AR 728553649

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

01/23/2020
02/21/2020
69066483-WHW

06/12/2019
07/22/2019
59767174-SLS

01/03/2019
03/11/2019
66817406-SLS



