## State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

## **LOGAN County**

ELITE INDUSTRIAL INSULATION, LLC	Date Served	01/23/2020
2711 MID VALLEY RD	Date Closed	02/21/2020
BOONEVILLE, AR 729274591	Account ID	69066483-WHW
LOGAN COUNTY MECHANICAL LLC	Date Served	06/12/2019
556 LAYES DR	Date Closed	07/22/2019
SCRANTON, AR 728638971	Account ID	59767174-SLS
KELLYFAM FIREWORKS LLC	Date Served	01/03/2019
3028 W STATE HIGHWAY 22	Date Closed	03/11/2019
PARIS, AR 728553649	Account ID	66817406-SLS